> ——

Nickel City Line Railroad
MANIFEST & SWITCH LIST - Page 1
Amtrak Pennsylvanian Westbound (a)

New York to Chicago

Lead Engine/Consist# Train:
Train 675
Departs: Origin:
0:25 Waterloo Junction

Arrive Waterloo Junction

Waterloo Junction PICKUPS:

Block for Chicago
1 Cafe Car Chicago
3 to 5 Passenger Cars Chicago
1 Sleeper Car Chicago

Depart Waterloo Junction WB

Arrive Nickel City @ 0:28

Pick Up Passengers - 20 Minutes Fresh Air Break

Depart Nickel City WB @  0:48

Arrive Sheppardsfield @ 0:51

NO STOPS

Depart Sheppardsfield WB @ 0:51

Arrive Underwood @ 0:59

Pick Up Passengers - 4 Minutes

Depart Underwood WB @ 1:03

Arrive Canova - NO STOPS

Arrive Monserrat @ 1:13

NO STOPS
Depart Monserrat WB @ 1:13
Arrive Dubois @ 1:16
Pick Up Passengers - 3 Minutes
Depart Dubois WB @ 1:19
Arrive Ridgway @ 1:21

Train Terminates at Ridgway




